Data sheet/FDV

Product name Termination

Product code 0702895

Product type CHE-I-DH 24 6301000
GTIN 7332811324833
ETIM-Class EC003520

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical specifications - 12-36kV

Voltage

Number of Phases
Cross Section 24 kV
Min PEX diameter
Incl Contact Material

Number of Sheds

Application

For Indoor Use

600 mm
260 mm
250 mm

58004

24 kV

3

630-1000 mm?
38,5mm
Mechanical

1

Yes
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